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@Y fora8d;  TEQNGT (@S (Norberto Perez) (I.A.)

e EGE NPerez4@schools.nyc.gov; BkNorthHealth@schools.nyc.gov
I 77 S: 646-413-5069

foerem: 4360 Broadway, New York, NY 10033

3o e (BRE3 17, 18, 20, 21, 22)

z=q foraga:  glerel (Fferg-micab (Juliana Felix-Barret)
ROEGH JFelixBarret@schools.nyc.gov

I 979 718-759-4921

foram: 415 89th Street, Rm 509, Brooklyn, NY 11209
3 (fefEs 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12)

e fraga: WK GIeas4l (Marleni Moreira)

BE: MMoreira3@schools.nyc.gov

I 77 S: 718-828-4785

fore: 1230 Zerega Avenue, Bronx, NY 10462
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mailto:504Questions@schools.nyc.gov
https://www.schools.nyc.gov/school-life/health-and-wellness/staying-healthy/diabetes
mailto:NPerez4@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:NPerez4@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:BkNorthHealth@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:JFelixBarret@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:MMoreira3@schools.nyc.gov

RN (SRS 1, 2, 4, 6)

2= feraga:  Syiereitee (olits (Magdalene Gomes)
BE: MGomes6@schools.nyc.gov
(FI 994 212-356-3867
fore: 333 7th Avenue, Rm 827 New York, NY 10001
e (foFG3 3, 5)
@Y fer@ga:  EBHI I (Stephanie Caloir)
ROEGH SCaloir@schools.nyc.gov
(FI 994 718-556-8383; 646-369-2502
PG 715 Ocean Terrace, Rm A-309 Staten Island, NY 10301
325 99 ([RG3 24, 25, 26, 30)
ey ferasa: FIE 01 {2785 (Carin Jean Pierre-Destin)
BEE: CPierre@schools.nyc.gov
CFIq 9%94: 718-281-3410
oI Queens North 30-48 Linden Place, Flushing, NY 11354
335 wed (fURg3 27, 28, 29)
@Y fF3a: «fe f75res (Edith Richards)
ROEGH ERichards7@schools.nyc.gov
(FI 994 718-348-2956
ICRIGIF 82-01 Rockaway Blvd, Rm 420, Queens, NY 11416
“oe wizee (fTRE3 31)
ey ferasa: @O I (Stephanie Caloir)
BE: SCaloir@schools.nyc.gov
CFIq 9%94: 718-556-8383; 646-369-2502
fore: 715 Ocean Terrace, Rm A-309 Staten Island, NY 10301
fefa3 75
ze1e fermga:  #I41 51799 (Shona Gibson)
e (F3AF (Adam Breier)
ROEGH SGibson4@schools.nyc.gov
ABreier@schools.nyc.gov
CFIq 9%94: 212-802-1552
718-923-5087
ﬁ?ﬁFﬁz 400 First Avenue, Rm 715 New York, NY 10010
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mailto:MGomes6@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:SCaloir@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:CPierre@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:ERichards7@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:SCaloir@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:SGibson4@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:ABreier@schools.nyc.gov

q3 foifef o S @Il e A Sieif Fi S et 1265 wiereit-
aF A feea B @i e A

fesrenfafefd 2136% wrerstest
diabeteslawsuit@dralegal.org
655 Third Avenue, 14" Floor
New York, NY 10017

Tel: (332) 217-2362
http://www.dralegal.org

0o TRIRMDGA T TR (P & AP, @A FACS AT

AMERICAN DIABETES ASSOCIATION
1-800-DIABETES (342-2383)
askada@diabetes.org
http://www.diabetes.org/safeatschool
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mailto:diabeteslawsuit@dralegal.org
http://www.dralegal.org/
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